

ACT VIII Case No : 63 of 2024
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 02
Date: 30-08-2024

Today is fixed for SR of General Notice.
SR of General Notice has not yet been received.
Petitioner files fresh General notice today.
P.fees paid. Issue the same.
Fix 13.12.2024 for SR of General notice.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia