

ACT VIII Case No : 63 of 2024
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 03
Date: 13-12-2024

Today is fixed for SR of General Notice.
SR of General Notice is received being not served as per
report of Nazir endorsed therein.
Petitioner takes no step today.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Petitioner is directed to file fresh General notice.
Fix 18.03.2025 for filing fresh General notice.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia